lll. HONVED DUATLON KUPA
Kategoriankénti eredménylista

Gyermek lany

Hely Rsz
237
234
256
235
253
248
245
243

O~NOOGTE WN=

9 236
10 246
11 255
12 247
13 261
14 254
15 238
16 252
17 249
18 242
19 241
20 244
21 239
22 251
23 260
24 258
25 259
26 257
27 250

240

Név

LANG Anna
IVANYENKO Natalia
HORVATH Anna
VEREBELY!I Kincsd
FALUSI Léla
KENDEH-KIRCHKNOPF Sara
MORO Fléra Rozina
VIRAG Eszter
TOMOSKOZY Dalma Lili
RATOTI Lilla

FAZEKAS Zorinka
STOCK Petra
MESZAROS Anett
MAKAI Kinga Manka
SIMONOVITS lidiké Kincsé
GAL Dorka

AGO Bori

MOHAY Lili

VARGA Zéra

GEVICSER Noéra
MIHALIK Eszter

VEGH Zselyke

NAGY Anna Boroka
HUTTER Zoé

KURGYIS Lili

FARKAS Kitti
FARKAS-MAROTI Hanna
MIHALIK Rebeka

Sziil Varos

2011 Székesfehérvar
2010 Székesfehérvar
2011 Dabas

2010 Vac

2011 Abony

2010 Keszthely

2011 Budapest
2011 Dabas

2010 Tiszaujvaros
2011 Budapest
2010 Budapest

2011 Budapest
2010 Dunadjvaros
2011 Budapest
2010 Kiskunfélegyhaza
2011 Martfi

2011 Eger

2011 Kecskemét
2011 Tiszaféldvar
2011 Budapest
2010 Martfii

2011 Eger

2011 Szolnok

2010 Szolnok

2010 Szolnok

2011 Szolnok

2010 Eger

2011 Tiszaféldvar

Mérte és rangsorolta Evochip Timing Team 2023.09.02. 12:19:08

Klub

Honvéd Szondi Gyérgy SE
Honvéd Szondi Gydérgy SE
Tempo-Aqua Usz6 és Triatlon
Vagta Multisport Club
Fergeteg Triatlon SE
Keszthely Varosi DSE
Ferencvarosi Torna Club
Hirés ESC

Tiszaujvarosi Triatlon Klub
Ferencvarosi Torna Club
Tempo-Aqua Usz6 és Triatlon
Ferencvarosi Torna Club
Pannon Triatlon Klub SE
Ferencvarosi Torna Club
Jogging Plus SE

Martfiii Usz6 és Triatlon Klub
EVUK Triatlon

Hirés ESC

Martfiii Usz6 és Triatlon Klub
Ferencvarosi Torna Club
Martftii Usz6 és Triatlon Klub
EVUK Triatlon

Szolnoki Honvéd SE
Szolnoki Honvéd SE
Szolnoki Honvéd SE
Szolnoki Honvéd SE

EVUK Triatlon

Martftii Usz6 és Triatlon Klub

Licensz 1Futas Depo1 Kerék

325565 07:52
314147 07:36
210306 07:49
210183 08:33
210255 08:11
208669 08:12
210592 08:13
210304 07:56

7897 08:48
315357 08:32
318364 08:25
318680 08:25
231491 08:52
220372 08:56

8049 09:10
323205 09:15
313294 09:39
220525 09:20
323200 09:45
325601 09:17
323204 10:29
313284 10:17
231386 09:31
231384 09:42
220027 11:53
231378 11:55
314579 10:37
323203 13:45

00:29
00:30
00:26
00:31
00:30
00:28
00:32
00:31
00:27
00:28
00:29
00:27
00:31
00:31
00:34
00:31
00:28
00:34
00:36
00:33
00:32
00:38
00:43
00:32
00:39
00:44
00:36
00:35

15:03
15:34
16:08
15:25
16:14
16:18
16:12
16:28
16:22
16:36
16:41
16:46
17:44
18:05
17:48
17:45
18:17
18:31
18:21
19:05
17:57
18:37
19:51
18:40
19:02
19:11
21:43
22:26

Depo2 2Futas
00:22 04:39
00:24 04:34
00:24 04:56
00:31 04:56
00:25 04:42
00:27 04:51
00:29 05:07
00:28 05:15
00:25 05:03
00:27 05:23
00:25 05:27
00:27 05:27
00:30 05:48
00:30 05:26
00:30 05:39
00:31 06:04
00:27 06:02
00:26 06:07
00:30 05:58
00:27 06:00
00:31 07:06
00:35 06:51
00:40 06:26
00:28 08:05
00:39 06:41
00:40 06:55
00:27 06:28
00:29 07:49

Ossz
28:23
28:37
29:41
29:55
30:01
30:13
30:31
30:35
31:04
31:24
31:25
31:30
33:23
33:26
33:39
34:04
34:52
34:56
35:09
35:21
36:31
36:55
37:09
37:25
38:52
39:24
39:48
45:01




lll. HONVED DUATLON KUPA
Kategoriankénti eredménylista

Gyermek fiu

Hely Rsz Név

1 217 GYALOG Akos

2 206 URBAN Olivér

3 233 PAUK Maté Tamas

4 203 NEMETH Dorian

5 230 NAGY Barnabas

6 219 JANTOSIK Barnabas
7 218 GYURICZA Botond

8 221 PLEZER Patrik Csanad
9 223 RAPAI Zoltan

10 213 VASADI Noel

11 205 BARNA Martin

12 209 VAS Adam

13 202 HERBAY-RANCZ Aron

14 207
15 215
16 226
17 225
18 232
19 228
20 210
21 212
22 224
23 220
24 208
25 227
26 229
27 216
DSQ 201

HERCZEGH Botond Sandor
LIPOTH Botond

DEKANY Bence

BURJAN Tamas

HORVATH Barnabas Tibor
GAL Akos Ivan
MALAHOVSZKI Miksa
PACSKO-BERCZELI Zoltan
MOSCOSO Abel

MI Feiyu

TOTH Olivér

DAVID Kornél

KOZMA Hunor

DEZSO Aron

GURISATTI Péter

Sziil Varos

2010 Budapest

2010 Jaszberény
2011 Szeged

2010 Gydr

2010 Abony

2011 Budapest
2010 Budapest

2010 Budapest

2011 Kistarcsa

2011 Kecskemét
2011 Jaszberény
2011 Jaszberény
2011 Székesfehérvar
2011 Jaszberény
2010 Kecskemét
2011 Kiskunfélegyhaza
2011 Mesterszallas
2011 Dunadjvaros
2011 Malyi

2011 Jaszberény
2011 Kistarcsa

2011 Eger

2011 Budapest
2011 Jaszberény
2011 Kiskunfélegyhaza
2011 Szolnok

2011 Budapest
2010 Kbészeg

Mérte és rangsorolta Evochip Timing Team 2023.09.02. 12:19:08

Klub

Ferencvarosi Torna Club
Jaszberényi Triatlon SE
Titan Triatlon Club

Kis Tri Team SE

Szolnoki Honvéd SE
Ferencvarosi Torna Club
Ferencvarosi Torna Club
Ferencvarosi Torna Club
Kistarcsai Vizisport RCE
Hirés ESC

Jaszberényi Triatlon SE
Jaszberényi Triatlon SE
Honvéd Szondi Gyérgy SE
Jaszberényi Triatlon SE
Hirés ESC

Jogging Plus SE

Martfiii Usz6 és Triatlon Klub
Pannon Triatlon Klub SE
Tiszaujvarosi Triatlon Klub
Jaszberényi Triatlon SE
Varosi SE Dunakeszi
EVUK Triatlon
Ferencvarosi Torna Club
Jaszberényi Triatlon SE
Jogging Plus SE

Szolnoki Honvéd SE
Ferencvarosi Torna Club
Készegi Triatlon és Uszé Klub

Licensz 1Futas Depo1 Kerék
312711 07:39 00:25 15:01

209879 07:40 00:27 14:59
3134938 07:41 00:29 15:35
210402 07:40 00:25 16:14
315432 08:09 00:27 15:49
209930 08:25 00:29 16:03
220923 08:00 00:27 16:34
208797 08:13 00:33 16:16
210509 08:02 00:29 16:52
220526 08:03 00:34 16:59
325614 07:58 00:32 17:20
319791 08:28 00:32 17:25
220370 08:14 00:30 18:06
319780 08:49 00:31 17:28
231390 08:51 00:33 17:45
313860 08:29 00:29 18:00
210320 10:11 00:31 16:28
315326 09:15 00:31 18:11

220705 09:40 00:30 18:14
209876 10:49 00:31 16:31

210508 09:55 00:32 17:45
313595 09:03 00:33 19:14
318679 10:23 00:317 18:59
319799 10:07 00:33 19:41

220658 09:27 00:36 19:45
231375 10:00 00:37 19:48
325602 12:14 00:36 21:57
313902 07:40 00:25 14:58

Depo2 2Futas
00:23 04:33
00:21 04:41
00:25 04:23
00:22 04:25
00:29 05:05
00:25 05:06
00:27 05:01
00:29 05:37
00:28 05:18
00:29 05:07
00:25 05:33
00:23 05:18
00:25 05:47
00:29 05:50
00:26 05:49
00:29 06:12
00:36 06:07
00:33 06:08
00:33 05:44
00:29 06:40
00:31 06:42
00:33 06:11
00:31 05:57
00:34 05:59
00:30 06:35
00:44 06:22
00:34 07:02
00:22 04:11

Ossz
27:58
28:05
28:31
29:04
29:57
30:27
30:28
31:06
31:08
31:10
31:45
32:04
33:00
33:06
33:23
33:38
33:51
34:36
34:40
34:58
35:24
35:32
36:19
36:51
36:51
37:29
42:21
27:35




